
Central Valley High School
4033 Central Avenue    Ceres, CA  95307
School Phone: 209-556-1900 x 5003      Home Phone:      Fax: 209-531-2748      gmagni@ceres.k12.ca.us

Principal
Carol Lubinsky

Associate Principal
Rita Menezes

Assistant Principal
Roy Adame/Brian Cooke

Athletic Director
Greg Magni

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 20 Davis, Grace (Foundation Game) Gym 7:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 21 @ Ripon Ripon 6:00PM
Thursday Aug. 23 @ Johansen Johansen 6:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 28 @ Gustine Gustine 6:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 29 * @ Buhach Colony Buhach Colony 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 05 * El Capitan HS - Merced Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 06 Enochs Gym 6:00PM
Friday Sep. 07 @ Central California Classic Golden Valley TBA
Saturday Sep. 08 @ Central California Classic Golden Valley TBA
Monday Sep. 10 * Atwater Gym 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 12 Ceres Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 13 Modesto Gym 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 17 * @ Golden Valley Golden Valley 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 19 * Merced Gym 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 24 * @ Patterson Patterson 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 26 * Buhach Colony Gym 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 01 * @ El Capitan HS - Merced El Capitan 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 03 * @ Atwater Atwater 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 10 * Golden Valley Gym 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 15 * @ Merced Merced 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 17 * Patterson Gym 6:00PM
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